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19-pronMmoBasn nepeaHsas naHenb, Nnacrmacca

Data Solutions

19-A0MMOBbIE NNACTUKOBbIE NepeAHMe NaHen C 3aXKMMOM
C 9CTETUYECKUM AN3ANHOM CneunanbHo caenaHbl Ans
NPUMEHEHNS B LLleHTpax 06paboTKu AaHHbIX. Y A06Hble
‘ NPVKPENNAOLLMECH NaHeNn CNOCO6CTBYIOT
perynnpoBaHmio NOTOKa BO3AyXa, a TakXKe 0AHOBPEMEHHO
- obecneynBatoT NpUBNEKaTENbHbIA BHELLHWUIA BUA CETEBOIO
wkada.

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FEATURES

[MpuBnekaTesibHbIN AU3anH

[TpocToe KpenneHne nyTem sallenknBaHug Ha 19-40MMOBOM MaHenu

SPECIFICATIONS

Akceccyap Tun: [lepefHasa naHenb

Table 1/3
Catalog . - . - -
Type Mounting EMC Shielding Material Front Finish Rear Finish
Number
87927-991
19" Front Panel Snapped in HeTt ABS Raw Raw
87927-992

19" Front Panel Snapped in HeTt ABS Raw Raw


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc87927-991
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc87927-992

CatalogNumber

23130-623

23130-622

Catalog
Number

87927-991

87927-992

23130-623

23130-622

Catalog Number

87927-991

87927-992

23130-623

23130-622

WARNING

Type

19" Front Panel

19" Front Panel

Color Code

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 9005

Mounting

Snapped in

Snapped in

Rack Height

U

2U

6U

6U

EMC Shielding

HeTt

HeTt

Table 2/3

BbicoTa MM

43.717mm

88.177mm

266.6mm

266.6mm

Table 3/3

Material

ABS

ABS

Rack Width

95HP

95HP

95HP

95HP

Package Quantity

10

10

10

10

Front Finish

LupuHa MM

482mm

482mm

483mm

483mm

Rear Finish

Fny6uHa mm

12mm

12mm

2mm

2mm

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc23130-623
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc23130-622
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc87927-992
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc23130-622
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc87927-991
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc87927-992
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https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
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