

19-дюймовая передняя панель, Пластмасса

Data Solutions



19-дюймовые пластиковые передние панели с зажимом с эстетическим дизайном специально сделаны для применения в центрах обработки данных. Удобные прикрепляющиеся панели способствуют регулированию потока воздуха, а также одновременно обеспечивают привлекательный внешний вид сетевого шкафа.

CERTIFICATIONS



FEATURES

Привлекательный дизайн

Простое крепление путем защелкивания на 19-дюймовой панели

SPECIFICATIONS

Аксессуар Тип: Передняя панель

Table 1/3						
Catalog Number	Туре	Mounting	EMC Shielding	Material	Front Finish	Rear Finish
87927-991	19" Front Panel	Snapped in	Нет	ABS	Raw	Raw
87927-992	19" Front Panel	Snapped in	Нет	ABS	Raw	Raw

CatalogNumber	Туре	Mounting	EMC Shielding	Material	Front Finish	Rear Finish
23130-623	19" Front Panel	Snapped in	Нет	ABS		
23130-622	19" Front Panel	Snapped in	Нет	ABS		

Table 2/3						
Catalog Number	Color Code	Rack Height	Высота мм	Rack Width	Ширина мм	Глубина мм
87927-991	RAL 7035	1U	43.71mm	95HP	482mm	12mm
87927-992	RAL 7035	2U	88.17mm	95HP	482mm	12mm
23130-623	RAL 7035	6U	266.6mm	95HP	483mm	2mm
23130-622	RAL 9005	6U	266.6mm	95HP	483mm	2mm

Table 3/3			
Catalog Number	Package Quantity		
87927-991	10		
87927-992	10		
23130-623	10		
23130-622	10		

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**